
Livermore Cowboys
600 Maple st
Livermore CA, 94550

2024-25 Girls Soccer Schedule     
Date Day Opponent Location Frosh JV Var. Rel. Time

12/04/24 Wednesday Antioch Livermore 4:00 6:00

12/06/24 Friday Bishop O'Dowd Bishop O'Dowd 4:30 6:30

12/11/24 Wednesday Amador Valley Livermore 4:00 6:00

12/13/24 Friday Arroyo Livermore 4:30 6:30

12/16/24 Monday Tracy Tracy 4:30 6:30

12/19/24 Thursday Freedom Freedom 4:30 6:30

01/09/25 Thursday Dublin Livermore 4:30 6:30

01/10/25 Friday Dublin Livermore 6:30

01/14/25 Tuesday Amador Valley Amador Valley 4:30 6:30

01/15/25 Wednesday Amador Valley Amador Valley 6:30

01/16/25 Thursday San Ramon Valley Livermore 4:30 6:30

01/17/25 Friday San Ramon Valley Livermore 6:30

01/21/25 Tuesday Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 4:30 6:30

01/22/25 Wednesday Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 6:30

01/23/25 Thursday Foothill Foothill 4:30 6:30

01/24/25 Friday Foothill Foothill 6:30

01/28/25 Tuesday California Livermore 4:30 6:30

01/29/25 Wednesday California Livermore 6:30

01/30/25 Thursday Carondolet Carondolet 4:30 6:30

01/31/25 Friday Carondolet Carondolet 6:30

02/04/25 Tuesday Monte Vista Livermore 4:30 6:30

02/05/25 Wednesday Monte Vista Livermore 6:30

02/06/25 Thursday Granada Livermore 4:30 6:30

02/07/25 Friday Granada Livermore 6:30

Varsity Coach: Keith Miller        
JV Coach: Mike Funk
Frosh Coach: Kevin Coates
Principal: Roxanna Mohammed           School Colors:  Green and Gold                Mascot: Cowboys


